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7/16” Hex Shank x   6” Long, fits WPF Forstner bits with 5/16” shank 

7/16” Hex Shank x 12” Long, fits WPF Forstner bits with 5/16” shank

7/16” Hex Shank x   6” Long, fits WPF Forstner bits with 7/16” shank 

7/16” Hex Shank x 12” Long, fits WPF Forstner bits with 7/16” shank

Tool no. Description For Bit Diameters

WPF

WPF

WPF

WPF

Category

WPS-516-6

WPS-516-12

WPS-716-6

WPS-716-12

1 1/16” to 2 1/8”

1 1/16” to 2 1/8”

2 3/16” to 4”

2 3/16” to 4”

Extension Shanks for WoodPecker Forstner Bits

Tool no. Description

*40016

Category

SNP6" Extension Quick Chuck
TM Snappy

*Suitable for all WPF bits with 1/4" HEX Shanks


